BRINTELLIX PACKAGE INSERT PDF

the risks of you taking Brintellix Keep this leaflet with the medicine. pack. The expiry date refers to the last day of the month. It may have no effect at all or, an. Product details on treatment with TRINTELLIX (vortioxetine), including available savings if eligible, and support sign-up. Watch videos of actual patients. See full. 25 Apr PRESCRIBING HIGHLIGHTS: Please see package insert for BRINTELLIX is an immediate-release tablet for oral administration that contains.

Author: Arashik Dum
Country: Liechtenstein
Language: English (Spanish)
Genre: Finance
Published (Last): 4 August 2015
Pages: 443
PDF File Size: 2.24 Mb
ePub File Size: 3.54 Mb
ISBN: 441-1-87892-714-3
Downloads: 74683
Price: Free* [*Free Regsitration Required]
Uploader: Daikazahn

Marketing Authorisation Holder and Manufacturer H. The mechanism of the antidepressant effect of vortioxetine is not fully understood, but is thought to be related to its enhancement of brintellix package insert activity in the CNS through inhibition of the reuptake of serotonin 5-HT.

Brintellix tablets 5, 10 and 20mg – Patient Information Leaflet (PIL) – (eMC)

Do not throw away any medicines via wastewater or household waste. If you forget to take Brintellix Take the next dose at the usual time. This includes any possible side effects not listed in this leaflet.

John’s wort; and the following medicines: Hyponatremia can occur in association with the syndrome of inappropriate antidiuretic hormone secretion SIADH. You may find it helpful to tell a relative or close friend that you are depressed brintellix package insert have an anxiety disorder, and ask them to read this leaflet. Brintellix film-coated tablets 10 mg are available in blister packs of 7, 14, 28, 56, 56 x 1, brintellix package insert, 98×1, 9 x 145 x 98×1 tablets and in tablet containers of and tablets.

TOP Related Articles  NOBEL BIOCARE CATALOGUE EPUB DOWNLOAD

Breast-feeding It is expected that the ingredients of Brintellix will pass into breast milk. Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you. You may be more likely to think like this if you: Do not use this medicine after the expiry brintellix package insert that is stated on the packaging after EXP.

This medicinal product is subject to additional monitoring. These may be increased when first starting antidepressants, since these medicines all take time to work, usually about two weeks but sometimes longer. Other medicines and Brintellix Tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking, have recently taken or might take any other brintellix package insert.

FDA Internet Application Site (Accessdata) Error

How to take Brintellix Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you. You may want to undergo an eye examination to see if you are at risk and receive preventative treatment if you are. Ask your doctor if you are uncertain. You are encouraged to report negative side effects of prescription drugs to brintellix package insert FDA. Brintdllix can also report side effects directly via:.

BRINTELLIX® (vortioxetine) tablets

Contents of the pack and other information What Brintellix contains The active substance is vortioxetine. Your doctor will make a decision on whether you should stop breast-feeding, or stop using Brintellix taking into account the benefit of breast-feeding for your child, and the benefit of therapy brintellix package insert you.

TOP Related Articles  EJERCICIOS RESUELTOS DE MECANICA CUANTICA PDF

When taken during pregnancy, particularly in the last 3 months of pregnancy, medicines brinteloix Brintellix may increase the risk of a serious condition in babies, called persistent pulmonary hypertension of the newborn PPHNmaking the baby breathe faster and appear bluish.

People brintellix package insert have or have a family history of bipolar illness, or suicidal thoughts brintellid actions may have a particularly high risk. The links to third-party websites contained on this website are provided solely for brintellix package insert convenience.

Jan ] Distributed and Marketed by: Contact your doctor brintellix package insert if your newborn baby has any of these symptoms.

Pregnancy, breast-feeding brintellix package insert fertility If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before taking this medicine. To email a medicine you must be a registered brinteolix.

Brintellix tablets 5, 10 and 20mg

Side effects listed below have been reported in the following frequencies. The recommended dose of Brintellix is 10 brintellix package insert vortioxetine taken as one daily dose in adults less than 65 years of age.

What you need to know before you take Brintellix Do not take Brintellix: We’ve got you covered every brintellux of the way.

Check with your doctor or pharmacist if you brintellix package insert not sure.